1.Trailheads Facilities Repair
(BCHW)

$42,000.00|

$33,000.00]

$8,000

$16,000

$9,000

2. Clean Up Oly!

$30,000.00|

$30,000.00!

$7,500

$7,500

$10,381

$4.619

3. Invasive Plants- Restoration
Through Invasive Plant
Prevention and Control in
Grays Harbor and West
Jefferson County, WA

$139,800.00

$41,600.00|

$20,400

$21,200

4. NWY- Olympic National
Forest Youth Engagement and
Work Program

$79,572.00

$79,572.00]

$64,572

$0

$15,000

NWY- Olympic National Forest
YYoung Adult Engagement and
Work Program

$83,651.00

$66,428.00]

$66,428

6. OFC- Olympic National
Forest Stewardship Sale
Monitoring and Community
Outreach

$93,720.00

$50,000.00;

$30,000

$20,000

$0

$0

7. OLY Cooperative Noxious
Weeds Control (Jefferson and
Clallam Counties)

$186,000.00

$61,690.00|

$30,690

$31,000

8. Road Maintenance and
Sedimentation Reduction
Project — Olympic National
Forest

$600,000.00

$202,842.00

$90,000

$32,842

$45,000

$35,000

9. Understory Thinning

$98,000.00|

$0.00

$0

10. WCC- Washington
Conservation Crops

$199,134.00

$145,120.03

$56,166

$23,000

$45,954

$20,000

11. WTA- Improving and
Maintaining Trails in the
Olympic National Forest

$60,000.00|

$60,000.00|

$8,000

$4,000

$48,000

$0

12. CCC- Clallam County
Corrections Crew

$43,600.00|

$22,713.00]

$22,713

13. OPAC- Restore Vegetative
Conditions for Wildlife and
Public Access

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$9,000

14. Quinault Trails System
Maintenance

$40,000.00}

$30,000.00;

$30,000

15. Lena Lake Composting
Toilet Removal

$60,000.00|

$55,000.00|

$55,000

16. Mason County-Hood Canal
Ranger District Cooperative
Noxious Weed Control

$41,600.00|

$20,000.00|

$20,000

TOTAL

$906,965.03




	Total amount recieved per proj

