		_ ,				
Project	Total Amount requested	Total Amount received	Clallam County	Grays Harbor	Jefferson County	Mason Country
1.Trailheads Facilities Repair (BCHW)	\$42,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$8,000	х	\$16,000	\$9,000
2. Clean Up Oly!	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$10,381	\$4,619
Invasive Plants- Restoration Through Invasive Plant Prevention and Control in Grays Harbor and West Jefferson County, WA	\$139,800.00	\$41,600.00	x	\$20,400	\$21,200	x
NWY- Olympic National Forest Youth Engagement and Work Program	\$79,572.00	\$79,572.00	\$64,572	x	\$0	\$15,000
NWY- Olympic National Forest Young Adult Engagement and Work Program	\$83,651.00	\$66,428.00	x	x	\$66,428	x
OFC- Olympic National Forest Stewardship Sale Monitoring and Community Outreach	\$93,720.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000	\$20,000	\$0	\$0
7. OLY Cooperative Noxious Weeds Control (Jefferson and Clallam Counties)	\$186,000.00	\$61,690.00	\$30,690	x	\$31,000	x
Road Maintenance and Sedimentation Reduction Project – Olympic National Forest	\$600,000.00	\$202,842.00	\$90,000	\$32,842	\$45,000	\$35,000
9. Understory Thinning	\$98,000.00	\$0.00	\$0	x	x	х
10. WCC- Washington Conservation Crops	\$199,134.00	\$145,120.03	\$56,166	\$23,000	\$45,954	\$20,000
11. WTA- Improving and Maintaining Trails in the Olympic National Forest	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,000	\$4,000	\$48,000	\$0
12. CCC- Clallam County Corrections Crew	\$43,600.00	\$22,713.00	\$22,713	x	х	х
13. OPAC- Restore Vegetative Conditions for Wildlife and Public Access	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	x	\$9,000	х	х
14. Quinault Trails System Maintenance	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	x	\$30,000	х	х
15. Lena Lake Composting Toilet Removal	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	x	х	\$55,000	х
16. Mason County-Hood Canal Ranger District Cooperative Noxious Weed Control	\$41,600.00	\$20,000.00	x	x	x	\$20,000

TOTAL \$906,965.03